
Form for filing Rate Schedules . -
North McLean County Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

For North~ County Water District 
- Community , Town 01· City 

SHEET NO . ----------- -----------
CANCELLING P . S.C. NO. ------------

SHEET NO. ----------- ------------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

M::mthl y Pates 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
over 

2,000 gallons 
2,000 gallons 
2,000 gallons 
4,000 gallons 

30,000 gallons 
60,000 gallons 

100,000 gallons 

9 -Tap On Service Connection Cl1arges 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch 

All connections larger than 
5/8 x 3/4 Inch up to 2 Inch 

Connections Larger than 2 Inch 

Reconnection Charge 

Charge per reconnection 

Dep:>sits 

All applicants 

_Late Payrrent Penalty 

Bills unpaid after the 10th of the 
rronth following the rronth :rreter read 

.~TE OF IS~UE __ J_un_e __ 2_0~'---i----------------­

ISSUED BY-4-4'-'~-:::::=:::~~~~~~~-------

Mi.nircrum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 

$350 per connection 

500 per connection 

Actual Cost 

$30 

$35 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$10.62 
3.76 
3.26 
2.96 
2.66 
2.46 
2.26 

BY:~~~, 
10% of rronthfgR 

DATE EFFECTIVE ___ Jul__.y~l~,_1_9_94 ____ _ 

TITLE Chairrran ~ ~ 
of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 

dated 
KentucG{ 

~ 



Form !or filing Rate Schedules 

• 
North McLean County Water District 
~ame of Issuing Corporation 

ForNorth McLean County Water District 
- Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. N0;_3~~~~---~~-

2nd Revised SHEET NO . 1 
----""'------

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. 3 ------

1st Revised SHEET NO. 1 -------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

.e 

"-Monthly' Rates 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

: ~ 2,000 
2,000 
2,000 
4,000 

. 30' 000 
60,000 

100,000 

?:allons 
gallons 
gallons 
p;allons 
gallons 
gallons 
p.allons 

Tap On Service Connection Charges 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch 

All connections lareer than 
5/8 x 3/4 Inch up to 2 Inch 

Connections Larger than 2 Inch 

Reconnection Charge 

Charge per reconnection 

Deposits (See attached sheet) 

All applicants 

Late Payrrent Penalty 

Bills W1paid after the 20th of the 
m::mth following the month rreter read 

l!liUED BYLl..Y:::J.~'.S..d'.:.J---=::::&z.~~~~~---
W ·am 

Nathe:L Jenn gs 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
oer 1,000 .gallons 
ner 1 , 000 gallons 
per 1,000 gallons 
oer 1 , 000 gallons 

$350 per connection 

500 per connection 

Actual Cost 

$30 

$35 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$9.46 
3.18 
2.68 
2.38 
2.08 
1.88 
1.68 

SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

UN 1 6 1992. 

PURSU NT TO 807 KAR 5:011 • 
10% of monthly bill , SECTION g (1) 

BV: 
P\JS 

DATE EFFECTIVE JW1e 16, 1992 

TITLE Chairman --=-='-'---=___;,.'-----------

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of 
in Case No . qz. .. 't ~ ~ dated -~7.._~__...il,_-_ _.'j_Z _____ _ 



' ' >rm foi f~ling Rate Schedules 

orth McLean County Hater District 
ame of Issuing Corporation 

ForNorth McLean County Water District 
- Community, Town or City 

P.S.C . NO. 3 -----------
2nd Revised SHEET NO. 1 ___,,,_ __ _ 

CANCELLING P.S.C. N0. __ 3_~-~ 

1st Revised SHEET NO . 1 ------

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

'-Monthly' Rates 

First 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

: ~ ?- ; 000 
2,000 
2,000 
4,000 

30,000 
60,000 

100,000 

~allons 
gallons 
gallons 
~allons 
gallons 
gallons 
p.allons 

·9ap On Service Connection Chartes 

5/8 Inch x 3/4 Inch 

All connections larr,er than 
5/8 x 3/4 Inch up to 2 Inch 

Connections Larger than 2 Inch 

Reconnection Charge 

Charge per reconnection 

Deposits 

All applicants 
rate ·Payne1t •Penalty 

Bills unpaid after the 20th of the 
IIDnth following the IIDnth rreter read 

IS~D BY..J_Ja./.&:!:.~;..,,_~-,L./.....J~-:;?!;.~~~--~ ,.., am 
Nathel Jenn · s 

Minimum Bill 
per 1,000 gallons 
.per 1,000 gallons 
ner 1,000 gallons 
ner l,OOOp,allons 
per 1,000 gallons 
ner 1,000 gallons 

$350 per connection 

500 per connection 

Actual Cost 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

$10.52 
3. 71 
3. 21 
2.91 
2. 61 
2.41 
2. 21 

PUBLIC SERVI E COMMISSION 
OFK TUCKY 

EFF CTIVE 

$30 

$35 

DATE EFFECTIVE September 20, 1993 

TITLE Chainnan 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky 1/q~ 
in . Case No. dated 

~--~·------- ~ 


